dati di vendita elaborati AAAF - ALTO ADIGE 1999

Sostanza attiva

OLIO MINERALE
CIPRODINIL
METIRAM

ZOLFO

CAPTANO
MANCOZEB

MCPA

DITIANON

RAME OSSICLORURO
DODINA

GLIFOSATE

ZIRAM

VAMIDOTION
FOSETIL ALLUMINIO
METAMITRON
DICLOFLUANIDE
METOLACLOR
FOLPET

CARBARIL
DIAZINONE
CLORIDAZON
IPRODIONE

CALCIO POLISOLFURO
VINCLOZOLIN
PIRIMETANIL

RAME IDROSSIDO
CLORPIRIFOS
QUINALFOS
NONILFENOLO CONDENSATO CON
KRESOXIM METIL
PIRIMICARB

TIRAM

SIMAZINA
ETOSSILATO DI AMMINA GRASSA
FOSALONE
ENDOSULFAN
PENDIMETALIN
PENCONAZOLO
BUPIRIMATE
QUIZALOFOP ETILE D-ISOMERO
AZOXYSTROBIN
IMIDACLOPRID
DIMETOATO
DIMETOMORF
AZINFOS METILE
PROPAMOCARB
FENBUTATIN OSSIDO
RAME SOLFATO
ZINEB

Kg
2852480
252100
193522
174213
86236
68427
56503
22950
22569
15480
15453
13739
12450
10178
9100
6160
5598
5152
3808
3369
3250
3075
2400
2311
2057
2057
1982
1900
1813
1750
1720
1706
1607
1439
1411
1338
1272
1268
1254
1222
1214
1175
1139
1056
967
931
864
860
787

INS
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DIS
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IA
DIS
FUN
IF
FUN
FUN
FUN
INS
INS
BAG
FUN
INS
FUN
DIS
BAG
IA
INS
DIS
FUN
FUN
DIS
FUN
INS
IA
FUN
INS
FUN
ACA
FUN
FUN



NAD
PROPINEB
TERBUTILAZINA
NICOSULFURON
POLISILOSSANO
GLUFOSINATE AMMONIO
METALAXIL
FENITROTION

ACEFATE

PROPOXUR

METOMIL

LINURON

TENSIOATTIVI NON IONICI
PARATION METILE
BENOMIL

LENACIL
BROMOPROPILATO
ETEFON
FLUFENOXURON
OMETOATO
AZOCICLOTIN
METOBROMURON
PROCIMIDONE
DIFENOCONAZOLO
HALOXIFOP ETOSSIETILE
MICLOBUTANIL
PARATION

PARAQUAT
TEBUFENOZIDE
QUINOXIFEN
ETOFUMESATE

NAA

DICLORVOS

FLUSILAZOL

DIQUAT

DIFENILAMMINA
DINOCAP
DIFLUBENZURON
TIOFANATO METILE

FENOXICARB (AUTORIZZATO SOLC
NONILFENOLPOLIGLICOLETERE

EPTENOFOS
RIMSULFURON
FENAZAQUIN

LUFENURON

BENALAXIL

OXIFLUORFEN
FENMEDIFAM
CLORMEQUAT (CLORURO)
TRIADIMENOL
ESACONAZOLO

778
770
737
719
679
668
607
582
553
550
548
538
516
513
488
483
475
474
456
450
425
421
400
369
361
352
333
311
276
270
256
253
228
220
218
217
216
215
210
200
200
200
150
146
143
140
132
124
124
105
104



AMITRAZ
FLUDIOXONIL
BENZOSSIMATO
FORMOTION
METIDATION
CIMOXANIL
PROPARGITE
CARBENDAZIM
DICOFOL
ANTRACHINONE
ISOFENFOS
CARBOFURAN
FLUAZIFOP-P BUTILE
ACIDO GIBBERELLICO (A3)
LINDANO
TEBUFENPIRAD
BUPROFEZIN
FENARIMOL
IMAZALIL
METAZACLOR
NONILFENOLO POLIETOSSILATO
FOXIM

PIRIDABEN
POLIETILENGLICOLE
ESAFLUMURON
OSSIDEMETON METILE
TRIFORINE
ASULAME
GIBBERELLINE
BENZILADENINA-6
DESMEDIFAM

RESINA ALCHIDICA GLICEROFTALIC

MONOCROTOFOS
TETRACONAZOLO
TETRADIFON
TIONAZIN
PIRIDATE
EXITIAZOX
MALATION
DICAMBA
DICLOBENIL
OXADIAZON
CIFLUTRIN
TEBUCONAZOLO
CLOROTALONIL
D-2,4
PENCICURON

BACILLUS THURINGIENSIS VAR. KU

CLORPIRIFOS METILE
TOLCLOFOS METILE

NONILFENILETERE POLIOSSIETILE!

103

100

100
99
95
94
90
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82
80
80
72
67
54
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50
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40
40
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FUN
DIS
FIT
FIT
DIS
BAG

FUN
ACA
NEM
DIS
ACA
INS
DIS
DIS
DIS
INS
FUN
FUN
DIS
FUN
INS
INS
FUN
BAG



PROPAQUIZAFOP 19 DIS

BACILLUS THURINGIENSIS VAR. KU 19 INS
TRICLOPIR 16 DIS
NUARIMOL 12 FUN
BROMOXINIL OTTANOATO 10 DIS
OXADIXIL 10 FUN
PERMETRINA 10 INS
METIOCARB 10 M
TEFLUTRIN 8 INS
TERBUMETON 7 DIS
FLUROXIPIR 6 DIS
FENPIROXIMATE 5 ACA
DELTAMETRINA 5 INS
ALCOOL ALCHILARILPOLIETERE 3 BAG
CLOROFACINONE 3 ROD
TRIADIMEFON 2 FUN
BETA NOA 2 FIT
ALCOOL LAURILICO ETOSSILATO 0 BAG
FENTIN ACETATO FUN
PIPERONIL BUTOSSIDO SINERG
BIFENTRIN IA
BITERTANOLO FUN
BROMOFOS INS
PICLORAM DIS
METAMIDOFOS IA
CLOROPICRINA INS
TRIFLUMURON INS
PIRAZOFOS FUN
TRICLORFON INS
METAM-SODIUM IFD
ETOFENPROX INS
ETIOFENCARB INS
ETERE ARILALCHILPOLIGLICOLE BAG
BROMURO DI METILE INS
FURALAXIL FUN
PIRIMIFOS METILE INS
FENOXAPROP-P ETILE DIS
ALFAMETRINA INS
ALLOSSIDIM SODIO DIS
POLIGLICOLETERE AROMATICO BAG
ANILAZINA FUN
SULFOTEP INS
IMAZETAPIR DIS
BENTAZONE DIS
FOSFAMIDONE INS
TRIFLURALIN DIS
MECOPROP DIS
METALDEIDE MOL
BARIO POLISOLFURO IF
PIRETRINE INS

CIEXATIN ACA



MANEB

FLUROCLORIDONE

SODIO CLORATO

PROPICONAZOLO

ISOXABEN

DITALIMFOS

IDROSSICHINOLINA SOLFATO-8

DICLORAN

CICLOATO

METRIBUZIN

LAMBDA CIALOTRINA

DIFENAMIDE

PROPIZAMIDE

DIOTTILSOLFOSUCCINATO DI SODI(

PROTOATO

DIMETENAMID

TIFENSULFURON METILE

TIABENDAZOLO

DICLORPROP

TEFLUBENZURON

FLURENOL

FENTIN IDROSSIDO

FENTOATO

CIPERMETRINA

CIPROCONAZOLO

CLODINAFOP-PROPARGYL

CLOFENTEZINE

DNOC

RAME E CALCIO OSSICLORURO

DAMINOZIDE

TIOFANATO

ENDOTAL

SETOSSIDIM

SULCOTRIONE

TETRACLORVINFOS

CLORTOLURON

CICLOXIDIM

CLOQUINTOCET MEXYL
TOTALE

3896767
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